SCHOOL TRANSPORT ROUTE - MP512 - RYHALL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Carlby

Carlby
Essendine
Ryhall School

Ryhall School
Essendine
Carlby

Carlby

The bus picks up on High Street, Carlby, pointing south adjacent to Templeman Drive. It
then travels down High Street and stops opposite Manor Road, picking up. After that it turns
right at the end of the road onto A6121, travelling into Essendine. The next pick-up is at the
bus shelter next to Station Rd, Essendine on the A6121. The bus carries on along the
A6121, out of Essendine, through into Ryhall, over the traffic lights and turns left into New
Road. Finally it follows New Rd (which turns into Rutland Way) and stops outside the Library

2022/23

Village Hall
Manor Rd/High St junction
Bourne Rd bus stop

Bourne Rd bus stop
Manor Rd/High St junction
Village Hall

Operator — Bland Travel 01780 751671

SERVICE ROUTE

(bus lay by) for the school.

The afternoon schedule is a reversal of the morning journey.

M-F
08:34
08:36
08:39
08:45

M-F
15:40
15:46
15:50
15:55



