

## 2022/23

## SCHOOL TRANSPORT ROUTE - MP512 - RYHALL PRIMARY SCHOOL

		M-F
Carlby	Village Hall	08:34
Carlby	Manor Rd/High St junction	08:36
Essendine	Bourne Rd bus stop	08:39
Ryhall School		08:45
		M-F
Ryhall School		15:40
Essendine	Bourne Rd bus stop	15:46
Carlby	Manor Rd/High St junction	15:50
Carlby	Village Hall	15:55
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	village i lali	10.00

## Operator - Bland Travel 01780 751671

## **SERVICE ROUTE**

The bus picks up on High Street, Carlby, pointing south adjacent to Templeman Drive. It then travels down High Street and stops opposite Manor Road, picking up. After that it turns right at the end of the road onto A6121, travelling into Essendine. The next pick-up is at the bus shelter next to Station Rd, Essendine on the A6121. The bus carries on along the A6121, out of Essendine, through into Ryhall, over the traffic lights and turns left into New Road. Finally it follows New Rd (which turns into Rutland Way) and stops outside the Library (bus lay by) for the school.

The afternoon schedule is a reversal of the morning journey.